
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Board of Education Meeting Calendar 2017 – 2018 
APPROVED:  September 16, 2016  
 
 
The Illinois Open Meetings Act requires public bodies to adopt an annual meeting schedule that 
will be published on its website at the beginning of each calendar or fiscal year (5 ILCS 
120/2.02).  The following schedule is proposed for the next two years to provide adequate 
planning and preparation. 
 
All Department of Juvenile Justice Board Meetings will begin at 9:30 a.m. and will be held at the 
Aftercare Services Office, 100 N. Western Avenue, Chicago, unless scheduled in advance at 
another location.  
 
 
2017 
 
Friday, January 20, 2017 
Friday, March 17, 2017 
Friday, May 19, 2017 
Friday, July 21, 2017 
Friday, September 15, 2017 
Friday, November, 17, 2017 
 
2018 
 
Friday, January 19, 2018 
Friday, March 16, 2018 
Friday, May 18, 2018 
Friday, July 20, 2018 
Friday, September 14, 2018 
Friday, November 16, 2018 
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Acting Director 
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